NORTH TAHOE

EVENT
ICENTER

Lakeview Suite
June-September

Saturday $4,595
Friday or Sunday $3,390
Monday-Thursday $2,785

Timberline Room
- June-September

Saturday $4,595
Friday or Sunday $3,000
Monday-Thursday $3,025

Entire Building $7,565

Dressing Room s100/hr

Wedding & Party Rates

October-May
$3,630
$2,725
$1,755

October-May

$3,750
$3,265
$2,420

$6,050
s$s100/hr

8318 North Lake Blvd. PO Box 69 Kings Beach, CA 96143 530.546.7249



