

## Wedding & Party Rates

Lakeview Suite	June-September	October-May
Saturday	\$4,595	\$3,630
Fríday or Sunday	\$3,390	\$2,725
Monday-Thursday	\$2,785	\$1,755

## Timberline Room

	June-September	October-May
Saturday	\$4,595	\$3,750
Friday or Sunday	\$3,990	<i>\$3,265</i>
Monday-Thursday	\$3,025	\$2,420
Entire Building	\$7,565	\$6,050
Dressing Room	\$100/hr	\$100/hr